Place
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No U AW

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

First Name
Johan
Andy
Mark
Lynette
Tony

Bill
Derek
Sam
Thaison
Christine
Emily
Amy
Steve
Rachael
Shane
Mike

Fr. Gregory
Chris
Blaise
Day
Girish
Dean
Knut
Ryan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Steene
Owens
Wheeler
Vanschoiack
Huff

Rupp

Call

Collier

Do

Kollar
Berriochoa
King
Loebner
Bazzett

Hill
Blessing
Plow, Tor
Henning
Brochard
Doughman
V.G.
Gavan
Hoversten
Peterson

Bib
2
30
4
50
26
2911
6
60
55
17
32
12
3343
508
18
57
1927
15
1991
5
100
41
16
73317

Wild Idaho Endurance Run
50Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
8/5/2013

Place
Gender

[

GQObhwWNONOOOUOBRAELWN

Gender
M

TSI EEETNETNTTMEEESEESETNEL

Chip Time
9:24:22.583
10:44:06.519
11:14:17.776
11:17:00.628
12:01:08.176
12:07:21.241
12:07:24.919
13:35:58.581
13:40:42.880
13:51:48.322
13:51:49.038
15:09:28.627
15:24:08.321
15:39:09.369
16:13:05.288
17:14:14.723
18:07:13.252
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

9:24:24.776
10:44:08.751
11:14:20.305
11:17:01.797
12:01:10.380
12:07:24.857
12:07:24.919
13:36:03.652
13:40:42.880
13:51:49.710
13:51:49.733
15:09:35.176
15:24:14.802
15:39:13.000
16:13:16.033
17:14:26.000
18:07:24.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

First Name Last Name

Johan
Andy
Mark
Tony
Bill
Derek
Sam
Thaison
Steve
Shane
Mike

Fr. Gregory
Chris
Blaise
Day
Girish
Dean
Knut
Ryan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Steene
Owens
Wheeler
Huff

Rupp
Call
Collier

Do
Loebner
Hill
Blessing
Plow, Tor
Henning
Brochard
Doughman
V.G.
Gavan
Hoversten
Peterson

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
2 1 Age 30-39
30 2 Age 30-39
4 1 Age 40-49
26 2  Age 40-49
2911 3  Age 40-49
6 3  Age 30-39
60 1 Age 60-69
55 4  Age 40-49
3343 4  Age 30-39
18 5 Age 30-39
57 1 Age50-59
1927 6 Age 30-39
15 DNS Age 30-39
1991 DNS Age 40-49
5 DNF Age 30-39
100 DNS Age 30-39
41 DNS Age 40-49
16 DNF Age 20-29
73317 DNS Age 20-29

8/5/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PR e
N R O

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender

=TI LZLLEL

Chip Time
9:24:22.583
10:44:06.519
11:14:17.776
12:01:08.176
12:07:21.241
12:07:24.919
13:35:58.581
13:40:42.880
15:24:08.321
16:13:05.288
17:14:14.723
18:07:13.252
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

9:24:24.776
10:44:08.751
11:14:20.305
12:01:10.380
12:07:24.857
12:07:24.919
13:36:03.652
13:40:42.880
15:24:14.802
16:13:16.033
17:14:26.000
18:07:24.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name
4 Lynette
10 Christine
11  Emily
12 Amy
14 Rachael

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Last Name Bib Masters
Vanschoiack 50

Kollar 17
Berriochoa 32
King 12
Bazzett 508

50Mile

Place
Div Division
1 Age40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
8/5/2013

Place
Gender
1

a b wiN

Gender
F

M T T

Chip Time

11:17:00.628
13:51:48.322
13:51:49.038
15:09:28.627
15:39:09.369

Gun Time
11:17:01.797
13:51:49.710
13:51:49.733
15:09:35.176
15:39:13.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

DNF
DNS

apbrwnNn B N

»

DNS
DNF
DNS

WN P

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=
F

M

m =TI T

=TI L

<

Christine
Rachael

Knut
Ryan

Emily
Amy

Johan
Andy
Derek
Steve
Shane
Fr. Gregory
Chris
Day
Girish
Lynette
Mark
Tony
Bill
Thaison

Blaise
Dean

Mike

Sam

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Kollar 17
Bazzett 508
Hoversten 16
Peterson 73317
Berriochoa 32
King 12
Steene 2
Owens 30
Call 6
Loebner 3343
Hill 18
Plow, Tor 1927
Henning 15
Doughman 5
V.G. 100

Vanschoiack 50

Wheeler 4
Huff 26
Rupp 2911
Do 55
Brochard 1991
Gavan 41
Blessing 57
Collier 60
8/5/2013

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
10 2
14 5
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
11 3
12 4
1 1
2 2
7 6
13 9
15 10
17 12
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
4 1
3 3
5 4
6 5
9 8
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
16 11
8 7

Chip Time
13:51:48.322
15:39:09.369

00:00.000
00:00.000

13:51:49.038
15:09:28.627

9:24:22.583
10:44:06.519
12:07:24.919
15:24:08.321
16:13:05.288
18:07:13.252
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:17:00.628

11:14:17.776
12:01:08.176
12:07:21.241
13:40:42.880
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:14:14.723

13:35:58.581

Gun Time
13:51:49.710
15:39:13.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

13:51:49.733
15:09:35.176

9:24:24.776
10:44:08.751
12:07:24.919
15:24:14.802
16:13:16.033
18:07:24.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:17:01.797

11:14:20.305
12:01:10.380
12:07:24.857
13:40:42.880
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:14:26.000

13:36:03.652
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Place
OA
14
11
16

DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS
15
DNF

12
10
13

DNS

First Name
Rachael
Emily
Mike
Blaise
Derek
Sam
Thaison
Day
Dean
Chris
Shane
Knut
Tony
Amy
Christine
Steve
Andy
Ryan

Fr. Gregory
Bill
Johan
Girish
Lynette
Mark

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Bazzett
Berriochoa
Blessing
Brochard
Call

Collier

Do
Doughman
Gavan
Henning
Hill
Hoversten
Huff

King

Kollar
Loebner
Owens
Peterson
Plow, Tor
Rupp
Steene
V.G.

Vanschoiack

Wheeler

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
508
32
57
1991
6
60
55
5
41
15
18
16
26
12
17
3343
30
73317
1927
2911
2
100
50
4

Place
Div Division
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
6  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
8/5/2013

Place
Gender
5
3
11
DNS
6
7
8
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

TSI ZIZIZZIZIZZI TN

Chip Time
15:39:09.369
13:51:49.038
17:14:14.723

00:00.000
12:07:24.919
13:35:58.581
13:40:42.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
16:13:05.288

00:00.000
12:01:08.176
15:09:28.627
13:51:48.322
15:24:08.321
10:44:06.519

00:00.000
18:07:13.252
12:07:21.241

9:24:22.583

00:00.000
11:17:00.628
11:14:17.776

Gun Time
15:39:13.000
13:51:49.733
17:14:26.000

00:00.000
12:07:24.919
13:36:03.652
13:40:42.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
16:13:16.033

00:00.000
12:01:10.380
15:09:35.176
13:51:49.710
15:24:14.802
10:44:08.751

00:00.000
18:07:24.000
12:07:24.857

9:24:24.776

00:00.000
11:17:01.797
11:14:20.305
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Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
1 Mark Austin 1
2 Gary Zimmerman 1000
3 Julie Tinney 72
4 John Hoenemier 777
5 Joanne Schmidt 43
6 Joshua Powell 813
7 Nikolas Powell 1995
8 Tim O'Neil 555
9  Justine O'Neill 444
10 Hugo Martinez 141
11 Laura Hansen 666
12 Christina Roe 8391
13 Liam Lunstrum 11
14  Christie Ebenroth 7
15 Nicole Lunstrum 22
16 John Hall 13
17 April Wilbur 33
18 Mariah Crump 522
19 Billie Leinum 77
20 Lou Brenner 29
21 Dondi Black 45
22 Steven Pace 25
23 Joseph Endicott 20
24 Shanda Doughman 14
25 Henda Salmeron 46
26 Michelle Anderson 99
DNS Rachael Casper 21
DNS Marcie Bettys 3
DNS Bekka Mongeau 19
DNS Kailey Wilson 1010
DNF Jose Lopez 23

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

=

OWPRARWONAENENPAWFRWONMNWERERPENNEEDN

4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39

8/5/2013

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender
M

=< W e e e e e T e e e Tl e 1 IR 1 e 1 e 1 =l s Bl s B

Chip Time
5:13:21.913
6:38:22.762
7:07:40.649
7:20:49.172
7:24:14.232
7:45:36.609
7:45:36.717
7:55:33.151
7:55:33.834
7:58:25.655
7:59:30.678
7:59:30.687
8:02:01.903
8:12:31.360
8:13:14.485
8:13:21.550
8:14:07.329
8:52:44.748
9:08:37.198
9:37:33.748
10:44:10.447
10:59:28.900
10:59:29.087
11:38:46.500
12:19:42.392
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:13:21.913
6:38:25.000
7:07:42.866
7:20:58.515
7:24:19.306
7:45:57.318
7:45:57.409
7:55:40.389
7:55:38.892
7:58:29.264
7:59:34.426
7:59:34.438
8:02:07.000
8:12:40.746
8:13:18.256
8:13:30.896
8:14:12.487
8:52:54.112
9:08:45.143
9:37:40.262
10:44:22.667
10:59:36.898
10:59:37.296
11:38:53.070
12:19:55.976
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Wild Idaho Endurance Run
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
DNS Michael Chrisman 314 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/5/2013 Page 2 of 2



Wild Idaho Endurance Run

Full Results - Male

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
1 Mark Austin 1
2 Gary Zimmerman 1000
4 John Hoenemier 777
6 Joshua Powell 813
7  Nikolas Powell 1995
8 Tim O'Neil 555
10 Hugo Martinez 141
13 Liam Lunstrum 11
16 John Hall 13
20 Lou Brenner 29
22 Steven Pace 25
23 Joseph Endicott 20
DNF Jose Lopez 23
DNS Michael Chrisman 314

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

=

WNNPFPWEFERENEDN

4
DNF
DNS

50K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/5/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender

LTI LLEL

Chip Time
5:13:21.913
6:38:22.762
7:20:49.172
7:45:36.609
7:45:36.717
7:55:33.151
7:58:25.655
8:02:01.903
8:13:21.550
9:37:33.748
10:59:28.900
10:59:29.087
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:13:21.913
6:38:25.000
7:20:58.515
7:45:57.318
7:45:57.409
7:55:40.389
7:58:29.264
8:02:07.000
8:13:30.896
9:37:40.262
10:59:36.898
10:59:37.296
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

g1 W

12
14
15
17
18
19
21
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Julie
Joanne
Justine
Laura
Christina
Christie
Nicole
April
Mariah
Billie
Dondi
Shanda
Henda
Michelle
Rachael
Marcie
Bekka
Kailey

Tinney
Schmidt
O'Neil
Hansen
Roe
Ebenroth
Lunstrum
Wilbur
Crump
Leinum
Black
Doughman
Salmeron
Anderson
Casper
Bettys
Mongeau
Wilson

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
72
43
444
666
8391
7
22
33
522
77
45
14
46
99
21
3
19
1010

50K

Place

Div Division
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
4 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 20-29

DNS Age 15-19

8/5/2013

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

= e
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
7:07:40.649
7:24:14.232
7:55:33.834
7:59:30.678
7:59:30.687
8:12:31.360
8:13:14.485
8:14:07.329
8:52:44.748
9:08:37.198
10:44:10.447
11:38:46.500
12:19:42.392
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:07:42.866
7:24:19.306
7:55:38.892
7:59:34.426
7:59:34.438
8:12:40.746
8:13:18.256
8:14:12.487
8:52:54.112
9:08:45.143
10:44:22.667
11:38:53.070
12:19:55.976
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

1

ZH>wNPE

A WDNPE

Gender First Name

=

Kailey

Nikolas

<

Justine
Laura
Christina
Nicole
Bekka

M T T T

Liam
Lou
Steven
Joseph

=L

April
Mariah
Shanda
Michelle
Rachael
Marcie

B i e B

Tim
John
Jose

=L

Julie
Joanne
Christie
Billie
Dondi

M T T T

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Wilson

Powell

O'Neil
Hansen
Roe
Lunstrum
Mongeau

Lunstrum
Brenner
Pace
Endicott

Wilbur
Crump
Doughman
Anderson
Casper
Bettys

O'Neil
Hall
Lopez

Tinney
Schmidt
Ebenroth
Leinum
Black

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
1010 DNS DNS
1995 7 5
444 9 3
666 11 4
8391 12 5
22 15 7
19 DNS DNS
11 13 8
29 20 10
25 22 11
20 23 12
33 17 8
522 18 9
14 24 12
99 26 14
21 DNS DNS
3 DNS DNS
555 8 6
13 16 9
23 DNF DNF
72 3 1
43 5 2
7 14 6
77 19 10
45 21 11
8/5/2013

Chip Time
00:00.000

7:45:36.717

7:55:33.834
7:59:30.678
7:59:30.687
8:13:14.485

00:00.000

8:02:01.903
9:37:33.748
10:59:28.900
10:59:29.087

8:14:07.329
8:52:44.748
11:38:46.500
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:55:33.151
8:13:21.550
00:00.000

7:07:40.649
7:24:14.232
8:12:31.360
9:08:37.198
10:44:10.447

Gun Time
00:00.000

7:45:57.409

7:55:38.892
7:59:34.426
7:59:34.438
8:13:18.256

00:00.000

8:02:07.000
9:37:40.262
10:59:36.898
10:59:37.296

8:14:12.487
8:52:54.112
11:38:53.070
16:17:46.249
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:55:40.389
8:13:30.896
00:00.000

7:07:42.866
7:24:19.306
8:12:40.746
9:08:45.143
10:44:22.667

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6

Z WN Pk

=

Gender First Name

=

=L

<=L

Henda

John
Joshua
Hugo
Michael

Mark
Gary

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Salmeron

Hoenemier
Powell
Martinez
Chrisman

Austin

Zimmerman 1000

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
46 25 13
777 4 3
813 6 4
141 10 7
314 DNS DN
1 1 1
2 2
8/5/2013

Chip Time
12:19:42.392

7:20:49.172
7:45:36.609
7:58:25.655

00:00.000

5:13:21.913
6:38:22.762

Gun Time
12:19:55.976

7:20:58.515
7:45:57.318
7:58:29.264

00:00.000

5:13:21.913
6:38:25.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

26
1
DNS
21
20
DNS
DNS
18
24
14
23
16
11

19
DNF
13
15
10
DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Michelle
Mark
Marcie
Dondi
Lou
Rachael
Michael
Mariah
Shanda
Christie
Joseph
John
Laura
John
Billie
Jose
Liam
Nicole
Hugo
Bekka
Justine
Tim
Steven
Joshua
Nikolas
Christina
Henda
Joanne
Julie
Apri
Kailey

Anderson
Austin
Bettys
Black
Brenner
Casper
Chrisman
Crump
Doughman
Ebenroth
Endicott
Hall
Hansen
Hoenemier
Leinum
Lopez
Lunstrum
Lunstrum
Martinez
Mongeau
O'Neil
O'Neil
Pace
Powell
Powell
Roe
Salmeron
Schmidt
Tinney
Wilbur
Wilson

Bib
99

45
29
21
314
522
14

20
13
666
777
77
23
11
22
141
19
444
555
25
813
1995
8391
46
43
72
33
1010

Wild Idaho Endurance Run

Place
Masters

50K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

D

S

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

S Age 15-19

8/5/2013

Place
Gender

14
1
DNS
11
10
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTTTTTMZIZIZZITTTTITNIZI TSNS STnE

Chip Time
16:17:46.249
5:13:21.913
00:00.000
10:44:10.447
9:37:33.748
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:52:44.748
11:38:46.500
8:12:31.360
10:59:29.087
8:13:21.550
7:59:30.678
7:20:49.172
9:08:37.198
00:00.000
8:02:01.903
8:13:14.485
7:58:25.655
00:00.000
7:55:33.834
7:55:33.151
10:59:28.900
7:45:36.609
7:45:36.717
7:59:30.687
12:19:42.392
7:24:14.232
7:07:40.649
8:14:07.329
00:00.000

Gun Time
16:17:46.249
5:13:21.913
00:00.000
10:44:22.667
9:37:40.262
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:52:54.112
11:38:53.070
8:12:40.746
10:59:37.296
8:13:30.896
7:59:34.426
7:20:58.515
9:08:45.143
00:00.000
8:02:07.000
8:13:18.256
7:58:29.264
00:00.000
7:55:38.892
7:55:40.389
10:59:36.898
7:45:57.318
7:45:57.409
7:59:34.438
12:19:55.976
7:24:19.306
7:07:42.866
8:14:12.487
00:00.000
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Wild Idaho Endurance Run
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
2 Gary Zimmerman 1000 2  Age 50-59 2 M 6:38:22.762 6:38:25.000
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